1ZG - Smart Profile Sensor
2D Profile Measuring Sensors
ZG - Smart Profile Sensor
The easy way to get your profile
The smart ZG sensor solves ambitious profile mea-
surement applications. An easy and intuitive user in-
terface enables efficient installation, setup and
operation. The advanced processing technology is

Flex-resistant cable
6 Displacement & Width-Measuring Sensors
Ordering Information
Sensor Heads
Sensor Controllers
Accessories (Order separately)
Real-time Parallel Unit (for the ZG-WDC-Series)
RS-232 Cable
Sensor Head Extension Cable
Parallel Mounting Adaptor
Optical method Sensing distance Resolution Model
Height direction Width direction Height direction Width direction
Diffuse reflective 210±30 mm 70 mm 10 µm 70 mm/631 pixels ZG-WDS70
Diffuse reflective 100±12 mm 22 mm 3 µm 22 mm/631 pixels ZG-WDS22
Diffuse reflective 50±3 mm 8 mm 1 µm 8 mm/631 pixels ZG-WDS8T
Regular reflective 20±0.5 mm 3 mm 0.25 µm 3 mm/631 pixels ZG-WDS3T
Appearance Power
supply
Output
type
Model
24 VDC NPN ZG-WDC11A*
* Included with Smart Monitor ZG Setup Support Software and USB
cable.
PNP ZG-WDC41A*
Appearance Output type Model
NPN ZG-RPD11
PNP ZG-RPD41
Connecting device Model Qty